
FISH
TUESDAY BATTERED

Served 12pm til 2pm
then

5.30pm til 9pm

MAIN MENU ALSO AVAILABLE

Dipped in our homemade Sperrin Ale batter, then lightly 
fried & served with chips and 

mushy peas, plus bread and butter

8oz Cod : £11.50   12oz Cod : £15.00

GRILLED

HOMEMADE SAUCES

Why not try your grilled fish with one of our delicious toppings?

8oz Cod : £11.50  12oz Cod : £15.00

Salmon Fillet : £12.00

8oz 12oz
Garlic Prawns
Sweet Chilli & Lime
Chorizo, smoked Paprika
& Cheddar

£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

Parsley Sauce
Curry Sauce (chip shop style)

All £2.25 each
(Serves 1)

Please ask staff about any allergy requirements


